
 
1 2   Team Scores  

1   Clemson 295       575  -1 
2   Chattanooga 283       577  +1 
3   Augusta 289       579  +3 
4   Indiana 292       581  +5 
5   Elon 294       582  +6 
6   Kentucky 284       583  +7 
7   College of Charleston 294       584  +8 
8   Campbell 298       585  +9 
9   Lipscomb 291       586  +10 
10   Nebraska 298       601  +25 

T11   UNCW 300       602  +26 
T11   Boston College 305       602  +26 
13   Maryland 301       604  +28 
14   Virginia Tech 315       612  +36 
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Clemson 280 295 575 -1
2  Chattanooga 294 283 577 +1
3  Augusta 290 289 579 +3
4  Indiana 289 292 581 +5
5  Elon 288 294 582 +6
6  Kentucky 299 284 583 +7
7  College of Charleston 290 294 584 +8
8  Campbell 287 298 585 +9
9  Lipscomb 295 291 586 +10
10  Nebraska 303 298 601 +25

T11  UNCW 302 300 602 +26
T11  Boston College 297 305 602 +26
13  Maryland 303 301 604 +28
14  Virginia Tech 297 315 612 +36

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb 71  69  140  -4 
T2    Andrew Swanson  Clemson 66  75  141  -3 
T2    Braedon Wear  Chattanooga 74  67  141  -3 
T4    Max Dupree  College of Charleston 69  73  142  -2 
T4    Noah Gillard  Indiana 71  71  142  -2 
T4    Alex Goff  Kentucky 71  71  142  -2 
T4    Thomas Higgins  Clemson 68  74  142  -2 
T4    Stefan Jacobs  Augusta 74  68  142  -2 
T4    Campbell Kremer  Kentucky 72  70  142  -2 
T4    Joachim LarsenTegner  Campbell 67  75  142  -2 
T4    Drew Salyers  Indiana 72  70  142  -2 
12    Loran Appel  College of Charleston 71  72  143  -1 
T13    John Houk  Chattanooga 72  72  144  E 
T13    Sam Potter  Lipscomb 72  72  144  E 
T15    Juan Callejo Ropero  Elon 72  73  145  +1 
T15    Samuel Espinosa-Trueba  Chattanooga 74  71  145  +1 
T15    Thomas Hursey  Indiana 73  72  145  +1 
T15    Markus Lam  Boston College 71  74  145  +1 
T19    Behn Heyns  Augusta 72  74  146  +2 
T19    Walker Isley  UNCW 73  73  146  +2 
T19    Erik Johansson  Campbell 72  74  146  +2 
T19    Hamish Murray  Nebraska 73  73  146  +2 
T19    Bronson Myers  Elon 73  73  146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  69       140  -4   
T2   Braedon Wear  Chattanooga  67       141  -3   
T2   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  75       141  -3   
T4   Campbell Kremer  Kentucky  70       142  -2   
T4   Noah Gillard  Indiana  71       142  -2   
T4   Drew Salyers  Indiana  70       142  -2   
T4   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  74       142  -2   
T4   Max Dupree  College of Charleston  73       142  -2   
T4   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  68       142  -2   
T4   Joachim LarsenTegner  Campbell  75       142  -2   
T4   Alex Goff  Kentucky  71       142  -2   
12   Loran Appel  College of Charleston  72       143  -1   

T13   Sam Potter  Lipscomb  72       144  E   
T13   John Houk  Chattanooga  72       144  E   
T15   Thomas Hursey  Indiana  72       145  +1   
T15   Juan Callejo Ropero  Elon  73       145  +1   
T15   Markus Lam  Boston College  74       145  +1   
T15   Samuel Espinosa-Trueba  Chattanooga  71       145  +1   
T19   Bronson Myers  Elon  73       146  +2   
T19   Walker Isley  UNCW  73       146  +2   
T19   Erik Johansson  Campbell  74       146  +2   
T19   Hamish Murray  Nebraska  73       146  +2   
T19   Behn Heyns  Augusta  74       146  +2   
T19   Evan Myers  Nebraska  73       146  +2   
T25   Paul Conroy  Chattanooga  73       147  +3   
T25   Kian Rose  Clemson  76       147  +3   
T27   Matt Doyle  Elon  72       148  +4   
T27   Garrett Risner  Elon  76       148  +4   
T27   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  72       148  +4   
T27   Jack Pogorelc  Boston College  74       148  +4   
T27   Jack Wieler  Elon  77       148  +4   
T27   Ben Cooper  Maryland  74       148  +4   
T27   Ryan van der Klis  Augusta  74       148  +4   
T27   Jansen Preston  Kentucky  71       148  +4   
T35   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  71       149  +5   
T35   Tim Holmberg  Campbell  76       149  +5   
T35   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  75       149  +5   
T35   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  74       149  +5   
T39   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  74       150  +6   
T39   Garrett Engle  Chattanooga  75       150  +6   
T39   Douglas Nordlof  Campbell  75       150  +6   
T39   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  75       150  +6   
T43   Constantin Mons  Maryland  77       151  +7   
T43   Cole Stevens  Augusta  81       151  +7   
T43   Ryan O’Neil  UNCW  73       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T43   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  77       151  +7   
T43   Jaron Leasure  Lipscomb  74       151  +7   
T48   Alejandro Rodriguez  Lipscomb  76       152  +8   
T48   Dawson Booth  Augusta  73       152  +8   
T48   Waymon Thomas *  College of Charleston  76       152  +8   
T48   Cole Starnes  Indiana  79       152  +8   
T48   Oakley Gee  Kentucky  73       152  +8   
T53   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  75       153  +9   
T53   Nick Piesen *  Indiana  77       153  +9   
T53   Sander Akeren  UNCW  79       153  +9   
T53   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  75       153  +9   
T57   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  78       154  +10   
T57   Austin Scott *  Clemson  76       154  +10   
T57   Jack Tickle  College of Charleston  78       154  +10   
T60   Will Holan  Lipscomb  79       155  +11   
T60   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  80       155  +11   
T60   Andrew Clark  Kentucky  72       155  +11   
T63   Robbie Bender  Indiana  80       156  +12   
T63   Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech  83       156  +12   
T63   Mac Bredahl  Boston College  78       156  +12   
T63   Gray Mitchum  UNCW  79       156  +12   
T67   Cameron Harlock  Boston College  83       157  +13   
T67   Ashton Harper  Virginia Tech  82       157  +13   
T67   Will Marshall  Nebraska  77       157  +13   
70   Cooper Parks *  Kentucky  75       158  +14   
71   Ronnie Kim  Maryland  80       159  +15   

T72   Ali Berker  Maryland  76       160  +16   
T72   Jack Goldasich *  Lipscomb  78       160  +16   
T72   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  79       160  +16   
75   Reed Malleck  Nebraska  83       162  +18   
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Dates: Feb 05 - Feb 06 
Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Clemson -1 295 575

T2 Andrew Swanson -3 75 141
T4 Thomas Higgins -2 74 142

T25 Kian Rose +3 76 147
T35 Jonathan Nielsen +5 71 149
T39 Alberto Dominguez +6 75 150

2 Chattanooga +1 283 577

T2 Braedon Wear -3 67 141
T13 John Houk E 72 144
T15 Samuel Espinosa-Trueba +1 71 145
T25 Paul Conroy +3 73 147
T39 Garrett Engle +6 75 150

3 Augusta +3 289 579

T4 Stefan Jacobs -2 68 142
T19 Behn Heyns +2 74 146
T27 Ryan van der Klis +4 74 148
T43 Cole Stevens +7 81 151
T48 Dawson Booth +8 73 152

4 Indiana +5 292 581

T4 Drew Salyers -2 70 142
T4 Noah Gillard -2 71 142

T15 Thomas Hursey +1 72 145
T48 Cole Starnes +8 79 152
T63 Robbie Bender +12 80 156

5 Elon +6 294 582

T15 Juan Callejo Ropero +1 73 145
T19 Bronson Myers +2 73 146
T27 Garrett Risner +4 76 148
T27 Matt Doyle +4 72 148
T27 Jack Wieler +4 77 148

6 Kentucky +7 284 583

T4 Alex Goff -2 71 142
T4 Campbell Kremer -2 70 142

T27 Jansen Preston +4 71 148
T48 Oakley Gee +8 73 152
T60 Andrew Clark +11 72 155

7 College of Charleston +8 294 584

T4 Max Dupree -2 73 142
12 Loran Appel -1 72 143

T27 Zach Reuland +4 72 148
T43 Kieron van Wyk +7 77 151
T57 Jack Tickle +10 78 154

8 Campbell +9 298 585

T4 Joachim LarsenTegner -2 75 142
T19 Erik Johansson +2 74 146
T35 Henric Bjelke +5 74 149
T35 Tim Holmberg +5 76 149
T39 Douglas Nordlof +6 75 150

9 Lipscomb +10 291 586

1 Ford Goldasich -4 69 140
T13 Sam Potter E 72 144
T43 Jaron Leasure +7 74 151
T48 Alejandro Rodriguez +8 76 152
T60 Will Holan +11 79 155

10 Nebraska +25 298 601

T19 Hamish Murray +2 73 146
T19 Evan Myers +2 73 146
T53 Harry Crockett +9 75 153
T67 Will Marshall +13 77 157

75 Reed Malleck +18 83 162

T11 UNCW +26 300 602

T19 Walker Isley +2 73 146
T43 Ryan O’Neil +7 73 151
T53 Patrick Sparks +9 75 153
T53 Sander Akeren +9 79 153
T63 Gray Mitchum +12 79 156

T11 Boston College +26 305 602

T15 Markus Lam +1 74 145
T27 Jack Pogorelc +4 74 148
T63 Mac Bredahl +12 78 156
T67 Cameron Harlock +13 83 157
T72 Benjamin Hong +16 79 160

13 Maryland +28 301 604

T27 Ben Cooper +4 74 148
T39 Florian Huerlimann +6 74 150
T43 Constantin Mons +7 77 151

71 Ronnie Kim +15 80 159
T72 Ali Berker +16 76 160

14 Virginia Tech +36 315 612

T35 David Stanford +5 75 149
T57 Charlie Hanson +10 78 154
T60 Daniel Azallion +11 80 155
T63 Kobe Valociek +12 83 156
T67 Ashton Harper +13 82 157
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T48 Waymon Thomas (College of Charleston) 76 152

T53 Nick Piesen (Indiana) 77 153

T57 Austin Scott (Clemson) 76 154

70 Cooper Parks (Kentucky) 75 158

T72 Jack Goldasich (Lipscomb) 78 160

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
F. Huerlimann Maryland 2.63 -3 
R. van der Klis Augusta 2.63 -3 
A. Goff Kentucky 2.63 -3 
T. Holmberg Campbell 2.75 -2 
W. Holan Lipscomb 2.75 -2 
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 2.75 -2 
Z. Reuland Charleston 2.88 -1 
D. Salyers Indiana 2.88 -1 
A. Swanson CLEM 2.88 -1 
J. Houk Chatt 2.88 -1 
S. Jacobs Augusta 2.88 -1 
T. Hursey Indiana 2.88 -1 
J. Pogorelc BC 2.88 -1 
L. Appel Charleston 2.88 -1 
M. Dupree Charleston 3.00 E 
H. Murray Nebraska 3.00 E 
E. Myers Nebraska 3.00 E 
S. Potter Lipscomb 3.00 E 
J. Wieler Elon B 3.00 E 
A. Rodriguez Lipscomb 3.00 E 
H. Bjelke Campbell 3.00 E 
N. Gillard Indiana 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Wear Chatt 3.85 -3 
S. Jacobs Augusta 3.90 -2 
M. Dupree Charleston 3.95 -1 
T. Higgins CLEM 3.95 -1 
H. Murray Nebraska 3.95 -1 
E. Johansson Campbell 3.95 -1 
A. Swanson CLEM 3.95 -1 
C. Kremer Kentucky 4.00 E 
N. Gillard Indiana 4.00 E 
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 4.00 E 
D. Salyers Indiana 4.00 E 
B. Heyns Augusta 4.00 E 
S. Potter Lipscomb 4.00 E 
M. Lam BC 4.00 E 
L. Appel Charleston 4.00 E 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.00 E 
B. Cooper Maryland 4.00 E 
A. Goff Kentucky 4.05 +1 
P. Conroy Chatt 4.05 +1 
W. Isley UNCW 4.10 +2 
G. Risner Elon B 4.10 +2 
J. Houk Chatt 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Doyle Elon B 4.13 -7 
J. LarsenTegner Campbell 4.25 -6 
A. Scott CLEM 4.50 -4 
S. Espinosa-Trueba Chatt 4.50 -4 
B. Wear Chatt 4.63 -3 
K. Rose CLEM 4.75 -2 
G. Engle Chatt 4.75 -2 
S. Akeren UNCW 4.75 -2 
C. Kremer Kentucky 4.75 -2 
N. Gillard Indiana 4.75 -2 
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 4.75 -2 
W. Isley UNCW 4.75 -2 
R. O’Neil UNCW 4.75 -2 
J. Callejo Ropero Elon B 4.75 -2 
T. Higgins CLEM 4.75 -2 
A. Dominguez CLEM 4.75 -2 
T. Hursey Indiana 4.88 -1 
M. Bredahl BC 4.88 -1 
A. Swanson CLEM 4.88 -1 
C. Mons Maryland 4.88 -1 
M. Dupree Charleston 4.88 -1 
O. Gee Kentucky 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
M. Doyle Elon B 1
S. Espinosa-Trueba Chatt 1

Birdies 
A. Swanson CLEM 10
J. LarsenTegner Campbell 10
C. Kremer Kentucky 9
F. Huerlimann Maryland 8
A. Scott CLEM 8
B. Wear Chatt 8
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 8
B. Cooper Maryland 8
A. Goff Kentucky 8
L. Appel Charleston 7
S. Potter Lipscomb 7
J. Wieler Elon B 7
B. Heyns Augusta 7
A. Harper Va Tech 7
J. Houk Chatt 7
J. Pogorelc BC 7
T. Holmberg Campbell 7
S. Jacobs Augusta 7
N. Gillard Indiana 7
M. Doyle Elon B 7
C. Stevens Augusta 7
C. Parks Kentucky 6

Pars 
H. Bjelke Campbell 31
M. Dupree Charleston 30
T. Higgins CLEM 27
J. Leasure Lipscomb 27
D. Salyers Indiana 26
G. Risner Elon B 26
D. Nordlof Campbell 26
H. Murray Nebraska 26
M. Lam BC 26
E. Myers Nebraska 26
O. Gee Kentucky 25
S. Jacobs Augusta 25
S. Espinosa-Trueba Chatt 25
B. Myers Elon B 25
C. Hanson Va Tech 25
N. Gillard Indiana 24
W. Isley UNCW 24
K. van Wyk Charleston 24
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 24
G. Engle Chatt 24
A. Dominguez CLEM 24
H. Crockett Nebraska 24
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